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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ava Zilinskas239
American

9.150 9.275 9.0759.225 36.725
3 3 1 6T 1 

1 

Sara El Alaoui244
American

9.200 9.225 9.1009.125 36.650
1T 4 3 4T 2 

2 

Natalie Tam243
American

9.050 9.075 9.0759.200 36.400
7 6 2 6T 3 

3 

LaMija Ferreira240
American

9.000 9.050 9.2508.725 36.025
8 7 8 3 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Tam238
American

9.200 9.350 9.1008.300 35.950
1T 2 12 4T 5 

5 

Jamie Luu237
American

8.650 8.925 9.2759.025 35.875
10 9 4 2 6 

6 

Isabella Chow226
Liberty

9.125 9.425 9.4257.650 35.625
4 1 15 1 7 

7 

Sabrina Masuda245
American

9.075 9.025 8.3508.900 35.350
6 8 5 12T 8 

8 

Abigail Cheng241
American

8.850 8.825 8.8508.750 35.275
9 12T 7 8 9 

9 

Hannah McShane242
American

9.100 8.900 8.5008.700 35.200
5 10 9 11 10 

10 

Victoria Lavan246
American

8.500 9.100 8.7758.775 35.150
13T 5 6 10 11 

11 

Mia Sellick213
Gymnastics Zone

8.500 8.825 8.8258.600 34.750
13T 12T 10 9 12 

12 

Sierra Sun234
American

8.550 8.850 8.2508.200 33.850
12 11 13 15 13 

13 

Calla Miner214
Gymnastics Zone

8.600 7.600 8.3508.475 33.025
11 16 11 12T 14 

14 

Frida Cruz236
American

8.350 8.175 8.3257.750 32.600
15T 15 14 14 15 

15 

Cassidy Nguyen235
American

8.350 8.825 0.0006.450 23.625
15T 12T 16 16 16 

16 
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